
 

1795   2br (5652 USD)

Location Hawaii
https://www.genclassifieds.com/x-770878-z

  QR Code Link to This Post Lovely Makiki 2 bedroom apartment... Waiting for You to Make it Home!

 Property Address
 1512 Piikoi Street #108 | Honolulu, HI 96822
  Available: Now

 Offered By
 Honolulu Property Management |

  Description Located in Makiki, this unit provides all the comforts of home with the convenience of being only minutes away from just about anywhere in the city. As an
added bonus, you have several shops, grocers, and restaurants within a few minutes' drive. Zippy's, Honolulu Burger, Safeway, Walgreens, and Walmart to name a few.

Near by, Ala Moana Center is Hawaii's largest shopping center with an open-air shopping concept. Here you'll find over 290 merchants including luxury brands, local
specialty stores, fine-dining restaurants and an international food court. Spend an hour or the entire day. You'll discover why Ala Moana is Hawaii's Center.

Partially Furnished
565 Sq Ft
2 bedrooms
1 bathroom
1 parking stall (covered, regular)
Second parking may be available (ask for details)

Features:
Secured Building
New Carpet
Flat Screen TV mounted to bedroom wall
A/C in the bedroom
Large Outdoor Patio
Storage shed
Surf board rack
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Utilities INCLUDED: Water/Sewer
TENANT pays: Electricity, Telephone, TV Cable, Internet

$20.00 application fee
NO SMOKING
NO PETS
1 YEAR LEASE

For more info or schedule a showing please contact Jeff Minster at or

Thank you,

Jeff Minster -Realtor Associate RS-72969
Senior Property Manager Amenities window A/C patio closets elevator gated access Details Beds/Baths: 2BD/1.0BA Square Feet: 565 Rental Terms Rent: $1,795.00
Available: Now Application Fee: $20.00 Security Deposit: $1,795.00 Pet Policy Cats not allowed Dogs not allowed
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